
CARDIFF UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY

DENTAL SCHOOL RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE
DATES OF MEETINGS AND SUBMISSION DEADLINES
2017
	DATE OF MEETINGS

	SUBMISSION DATE
	ROOM
	TIME

	Tuesday 10th January 2017

	Tuesday 27th December 2016
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 14th February 2017

	Tuesday 23rd January 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 14th March 2017
	Tuesday 28th February 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 11th April 2017

	Tuesday 28th March 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 9th May 2017

	Tuesday 25th April 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 13th June 2017
cancelled
	Tuesday 30th May 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 11th July 2017

	Tuesday 27th June 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 12th September 2017

	Tuesday 29th August 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 10th October 2017

	Tuesday 26th September 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 14th November 2017

	Tuesday 31st October 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

	Tuesday 12th December 2017

	Tuesday 28th November 2017
	Board Room
	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm


